Records: 495

DOCTORS LIST - INCLUDING DENTISTS & NURSE PRACTITIONERS

Eligible Physicians List
Alphabetic Order

0272
1184
1153
1148
0797
0773
0511
0563
1210
1158
1043
0859
1143
0515
1060
0171
1047
1264
1298
1351
0755
1019
1294
0905
0891
0894
1185
0516
0959
0219
0185
0850
0940
1186
0815
0816
0600
0673
0741
0641
0653
1162
1187
0227

ABBOTT LEWIS

ABRAHAM ROBERT J

ADAMS LENLEY

AJISEBUTU TEWOGBOLA S
ALAM TASRIQUL MOHAMMAD
ALEXANDER DAVID I

ALLEN DONALD WILLIAM
ALLEN RODNEY H

ALSALIH HALA

AL-SHAAR WASAN
AMANULLAH SHABBIR
ANAND JAGDISH RAI

ANG LEI

ARCHER FRED ERNEST
ARSENAULT-SAMSON NADINE
ASHBY DAVID BRIAN

ASHBY JENNIFER KATHERINE
AUSTIN HEATHER A

AYALA-BUSTAMANTE EVERICK

AYANBADEJO CLEMENT O
BADER JEAN F

BAJELAN ADNAN

BANKS CHERYL ANN
BANNON DAVID J
BARBRICK N ELIZABETH
BARKHOUSE LANA B
BARNES DAVID C
BARRETT BRIAN DOUGLAS
BARRETT LEA-ANNE
BECK ANGUS WILLIAM
BECK GORDON RALPH
BERGIN PATRICK C
BERROW PAUL J

BERRY ROBERT F
BETHUNE PEGGY D
BETHUNE PETER N
BEVAN-BAKER PETER S
BIGSBY KATHRYN M
BORGAONKAR JOY N
BOSWALL GUY JOHNSTON
BOSWALL MARGARET JOANNE
BOWLER LYNNE M

BOYD GORDON J
BRANDON J BRADLEY

0697
0555
1333
0278
1128
1188
0596
0528
1189
1691
1314
1190
1211
1240
1750
0270
0662
0571
0400
1146
1089
1038
0920
0280
0634
0932
0946
0603
0604
0799
1237
0991
1274
1313
0749
1289
0126
0556
0347
0288
0175
1191
1051
1052

BRAUN RAYMOND

BRAY DON E

BRAY PATRICIA K
BRODIE BEVERLY LORRAINE
BROWN JODI D

BROWN MICHAEL P
BRUCE KERBY SCOTT
BRUNET PIERRE ARTHUR
BRYDIE ALAN D

BUNTAIN THERESA DAWN
BURLEIGH KATHERINE F
BURRELL STEVEN C

BUTT ROBINETTE D
CABILIO NORA R

CAINES JUDY S

CAMERON SCOTT LEA
CAMPANARO PIERO C

CAMPBELL BRADFORD MICHAEL

CAMPBELL CLARENCE M
CAMPBELL D SCOTT
CAMPBELL GORDON STEWART
CAMPBELL JOHN M

CAMPOS ALFREDO

CARMODY DOUGLAS E

CARRUTHERS GEORGE HUNTER

CASSELL KRISTA A
CELLIERS ANDRE
CHAMPION PAULINE
CHAMPION PHILIP ERVIN
CHAMPION STACY L
CHAN TIFFANY S
CHAPPELL SUSAN ANN
CHAUDHARY DEREK N
CHAWLA AAKRITI

CHEN ROBERT
CHHIBBER SIDDHARTH
CHIASSON ROLAND J
CHING CLARKE WILLIAM
CHRISTENSEN PAUL ERIC
CLARK DONALD LESLIE
CLARK MARVIN RAMSAY
CLARKE JAMES R

CLINIC IWK CLEFT PALATE
CLINIC IWK DENTAL

14

0209
0529
0530
0753
0517
0225
0287
1973
1243
0518
0113
1169
0980
0531
1037
0651
1126
1242
1030
0860
0801
1117
1345
1241
0195
0037
1057
0269
1212
0680
0206
1078
0281
1247
0328
0806
1258
1139
0532
0947
0290
1310
1095
0713

COADY KENNETH WILLIAM
COADY MAURICE AUSTIN
COLES DANA

COLOHAN DESMOND P
CONNOLLY MICHAEL JOSEPH
CONNORS SHELAGH A
COOKE RAYMOND HUGH
CORISH JANA LEE

CORNEY PAUL ROBERT
CORRIGAN A ERNEST
COTTREAU GEORGE THOMAS
COULL ROBERT S

CRASWELL JEFFREY DAWSON
CROCKER DAVID A
CROCKER DAVID ALEXANDER
CRONIN TERENCE E
CUNNIFFE JILL JOANNA
CURTIS SHANNON C

CUSACK PAUL

DADA NADEEM A

DALY J MICHAEL

DAS KARUNAMOY

DAWES PETER D

DAYA FARAHNAZ

DEMARSH JOHN GORDON
DEWAR CHARLES MACNEILL
DHILLON HARMINDER P
DICKIESON HERBERT PERCY
DOBSON REBECCA L
DOOLEY JOSEPH M

DRYER DAGNY

DRYSDALE ANNE M

DUBOIS JEAN-YVES

DUBOIS-LEBEL ANDREE-MAUDE

DUFFY CHARLES H

DYACK SARAH

EDWARDS KAREN M

ELLIS GHIZ KATHERINE
ELLIS PAUL A

ELMEZUGHI AHMED SALEM
ESTEY FRANK PRIDHAM
FANCY NICOLE D

FARAG HANI

FARMER STEPHEN R

May 01, 2011
01 0575 FEELEY SARAH LYN 14 0945 HIRSCH DAVID J 30
14 1092 FERGUSON SHAUN A 07 0623 HOARE CONSTANCE D 05
14 1335 FESSER JENNIFER N 19 0519 HODGSON JAMES GAVIN 14
46 0681 FINLEY JOHN P 24 0882 HOFFMAN CHRISTINE 01
14 1347 FITZPATRICK SHANNON JOYCE 14 0523 HOLDEN RICHARD ARTHUR 14
07 0702 FITZPATRICK TIMOTHY J 02 0670 HOLLAND BERNARD J 01
01 0162 FLANAGAN BARBARA M 01 1133 HOME OXYGEN PROGRAM 01
94 0610 FLEMING BARRY D A 04 0535 HOOD JAMES GREGG 14
49 1213 FLEMMING BRUCE K 15 1040 HOOLEY PETER JUSTIN 01
14 0923 FOLEY COLIN F 15 1135 HOVE EUNICE 01
04 0880 FONG MICHAEL W 10 1233 HOVE LINDANI 01
01 0900 FRABONI THERESA L 25 0688 HOWES WILLIAM J 22
04 1227 FRANK TAWNI ANN 12 0986 HUBER ADAM M 42
14 0819 FRASER D BRUCE 12 0686 HUGHES DANIEL C 18
14 1192 FRASER JAMES D 15 0705 HUNT BARRY 05
12 1256 FREEMAN BRIDGET 11 0679 HUTCHINGS REGINALD S 05
49 0982 FRIEDRICH CARL E 49 0684 HYNDMAN JOHN C 09
49 0661 GANDY ALAN C 11 0912 IBRAHIM SARWAT 01
01 1302 GASTON COLIN H 11 1273 ILES SIAN 15
12 1306 GILCHRIST MATTHEW R 14 1285 INMAN MARK G 01
15 1106 GILLIS ALEXANDER WILLIAM 04 0652 IRVINE MICHAEL A 05
15 0994 GONZALEZ-ALMEYDA ROBERTO 01 0969 ISLAM MUHAMMAD UMAR 15
04 0405 GOODWIN JOHN LEONARD 15 1110 JABER ZAID 44
01 1803 GORMLEY JUDITH ANN 94 0527 JACK COLIN 14
01 0565 GOURLEY JOHN M 14 0595 JACQUES GERMAINE 14
01 0546 GOWANLOCK MAUREEN A 14 1151 JAIN TREVOR N 44
12 0033 GRANT ALLAN RAYMOND 01 1173 JAMAL ZAHRA 01
01 0067 GRANT KENNETH CORNEILIUS 04 0962 JAY ROBERT L 12
15 1159 GRIMES GIL 01 1321 JEANNOTTE NEVILLE B 14
22 1307 GUTIERREZ HEIDY X 14 1336 JEWERS C. PAUL 01
23 0053 HABBI ISSAM GABRO 14 0844 JINDAL KAILASH K 30
08 0164 HAMBLY DAVID J 01 1194 JOHNSON ALPHONSE ] 15
02 1249 HAMEED BABAR M 01 0261 JOHNSTON GERALDINE M 01
14 1082 HAMILTON ANDREW W 01 0809 JOHNSTON JULIE A 49
44 0230 HANSEN PHILIP R 01 1225 JONES BRUCE K 30
26 0533 HANSON JAMES ALDON 14 1208 JONES GORDON R 15
95 0622 HARNOIS BRYAN F 44 1214 JOY GRAHAM A 15
49 1100 HARRIS-EZE AYODEIJI 05 0536 JUDSON WILLIAM WALLACE 14
14 0961 HARRISON EDMUND R 16 0877 KAPALANGA JOACHIM N 11
01 1193 HEELAN JOHN A 15 0212 KASSNER RACHEL A 01
49 1353 HELPERT CLAUDIUS 15 1041 KEIZER HEATHER E 12
01 0309 HENDER KIMBERLEY JEAN 15 1042 KEIZER W STERLING 01
07 0615 HENDERSON ROSEMARY F. 19 0699 KELLEY ROBERT J 49
02 0534 HENNESSEY ROBERT WESLEY 14 0180 KELLY PAUL BENNETT 49



1697
1687
0709
0001
1195
1004
0861
1165
1080
0150
0852
0245
0151
0997
1053
0763
1196
1049
1266
0320
0008
0866
0562
0570
1003
1215
0754
0827
1300
0160
1216
1059
0048
0537
0391
0279
1707
0188
0598
0538
0539
1065
0566
1008
0256
1136
0211

KELLY RETA CHRISTINA
KELLY VICTORIA K
KENNEDY AMBROSE PAUL NICHOLAS
KENNEDY RALPH DOUGLAS
KEOUGH VALERIE J

KHAN FARAZ A

KHANAM HUMAIRA

KIDD DONNA ANN

KIM DAE TONG

KING LAVAL KON KAM
KIZILBASH KAMRAN K
KLEIN JEAN-MARC

KNICKLE DAVID ARLISS
KOHLI DINESH

KONTOR JURGEN A

KOZMA DAVID J

KYDD DAVID W

LAFTAH ABDULRAHEM
LAKSHMI SANTOSH N
LANTZ CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
LANTZ J BRODIE
LAUKKANEN ETHAN
LAUREIIS CORNELIUS A
LAWLESS RACHEL E

LEA DENISE A

LEBRUN GERALD PAUL
LECOURS MIREILLE

LEEN EDWARD E

LIDSTONE LINDSAY ELVA
LING T DONALD

LO CHARLES D

LOO JANET A

LUND ROBERT ALLAN
MACDONALD ALAN EDISON
MACDONALD ANNE K
MACDONALD FRANK
MACDONALD JULIE MARION
MACDONALD LINDA
MACDONALD MICHAEL H
MACDONALD PETER JENKINS
MACDONALD STEWART P
MACFARLANE AMY E
MACINTYRE DUNCAN F
MACISAAC ARLENE CLARA
MACISAAC JOAN K
MACISAAC MATTHEW C
MACKEAN PETER RAYMOND

0251
0669
1238
0502
0293
1088
0561
1698
0782
0609
0888
0569
0506
1137
0249
0824
1217
1315
1197
0574
0608
0540
0943
0541
0024
1938
0524
1200
0738
1705
0542
1035
1282
0978
0228
0958
1138
0597
0161
0543
0970
1142
0187
1309
0101
1021
1097

MACKENZIE DAVID ELMER
MACKINNON RANDY J
MACLAREN ROSE ANGELA
MACLEAN ALLAN LORNE
MACLEAN GREGG L
MACLEAN NICHOLAS GERALD
MACLEAN ROBIN LYNN
MACLELLAN TRACY DAWN
MACLEOD ANDREW G
MACNEARNEY CHRISTINE P
MACNEILL STEVEN

MACNUTT CAROLYN ELIZABETH
MACPHEE J GERARD
MACPHERSON HOLLY L
MAGENNIS TERRENCE W
MALHOTRA SANJAY
MALONEY WILLIAM J
MANGAT NAVDEEP

MANOS DARIA

MARNOT MERIT K V
MATHESON GRANT A
MATHESON STUART ARTHUR
MATSUSAKI RONALD H

MAZE D BARRY

MCCARTHY KENNETH GLADSTONE
MCCARTHY MELANIE A
MCCARVILL PAUL JOSEPH
MCDONALD LORIJ

MCGINN JOANNE M
MCGUIGAN SHERRY ELIZABETH
MCKENNA LORNE R

MCKIM JAMES C

MCKINNON MICHELLE PATRICIA
MCKINNON SHERRI DAWN
MCLEAN GARY DONALD
MCLEAN RORY

MCLEAN TRAVIS Q
MCMANAMAN JOHN EDWARD
MCMILLAN COLIN JAMES
MCNAB PAUL JOSEPH
MCNALLY KATHERINE EILEEN
MCNEELY P DANIEL

MCNEILL MONICA LYNN
MCRAE HAROLD PAUL

MEEK DOUGLAS HILLARD
MIDGLEY JANET E

MIDGLEY PETER IAN

0133
1364
1198
0813
1308
1017
1199
0560
0916
0526
0525
0152
0168
0732
0182
0987
0544
0793
0248
1074
0886
0964
0109
1183
0308
0084
1271
0513
0557
0568
1036
1063
0658
0659
0672
0103
1086
1067
0163
0120
1348
0297
1312
0165
0184
0220
1140

MIDGLEY ROBERT DOBSON
MILLER MEGAN ELIZABETH
MILLER ROBERT M

MILLER STEPHEN H

MILLS HEATHER D
MISSAGHIAN NASSIM
MITCHELL MICHAEL J
MITTON GREGORY ALAN
MOHSIN HINA
MOLLINS C SCOTT

MOLLINS CLIFFORD DUANE
MOLYNEAUX HAROLD WILFRED
MOLYNEAUX LLOYD JAMES
MOLYNEAUX MICHAEL VANCE
MONTGOMERY WILLIAM ROYDEN
MOORE ANNE K

MOORE CHERYL MARIE
MOORE DOUGLAS R
MORAIS ALFRED

MORGAN DAVID G
MORRISON HEATHER GRACE
MORRISON KATHRYN SANDRA
MOYSE CYRIL ARTHUR
MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ
MULLIGAN MICHAEL J
MUNDLE ROBERT MURRAY
MURNAGHAN ALEISHA M
MURPHY JAMES D

MURPHY JAMES R

MURPHY TRAVIS G

NAQVI SYED E

NASSER JOSEPH

NEILSON DOUGLAS J
NEILSON GRAINNE E

NEILY DON R

NEWMAN LEWIS S

NEWSON KRISTY ARLENE
NGUYEN HUY T

NICHOLSON RONALD DAVID
NICOLA ADNAN
NISBET MARY HANNAH
NOONAN PETER GERARD
NUECHTERLEIN BARRY
O'BRIEN STEPHEN R
O'HANLEY GERALD PATRICK
O'HANLEY MARIE

OLSEN LEE W

01

0729
1166
1279
0545
1224
0758
0508
1299
1311
0988
0989
0233
1293
0253
1171
0509
0907
1201
0246
1202
1168
1174
1337
1695
0805
1278
1068
0296
0255
0887
0514
1292
1062
0547
0995
1081
0548
1203
1161
0572
1204
0271
1022
1141
0123
1091
0863

O'NEIL STEVEN D

PALMER CAROLYN A

PAN LARRY M

PARENT D TODD
PARKASH SANDHYA
PEACOCK EDITH M

PERRY DAVID J

PETERS MARLA ANNE
PETERSON JOCELYN M
PETROVIC MIROSLAV
PETROVIC ZIVKA

PHELAN PAUL GERARD
PHILLIPS CHRISTINA LEE
PINEAU EDWIN FRANCIS
POPOOLA ABRAHAM
PORTER PETER JOHN
PRICE PAUL

PRINGLE CHRISTOPHER R
PROFITT ALLEN WILLIAM
PSOOY BRIANJ

QURESHI SHAHZAD M
RADIOLOGY VACANCY
RAFIQ TAHIR

RAHMAN MADELEINE M
RAMESSAR JOHN A'F.
RAMSAY J ROBIN

RAMSEY KEVIN M

REID DAVID BYRON

REID IAN ROBERT

REISCH HELGA M
RICHARDSON DAVID STANLEY
RIOUX-DORAN JENNIFER MARIE
RIX TODD J

ROBINSON ALAN JOHN
ROBINSON DALE K
ROGERSON JANET PAIGE
ROMCKE ROBERT GEORGE
ROSS ANDREW A

ROSS MARY ANN
ROUTLEDGE TANYA
ROWE JUDY A

SALAMOUN WASSIM
SAMPSON JOHN E
SANDERSON SUSAN R
SAUNDERS GEORGE H
SAUNDERS KRISTOPHER DANIEL
SCANTLEBURY WILLIAM STERLING

0075
1218
1113
0872
0142
1114
0933
0960
0683
0331
0642
0712
1366
1061
1013
0286
1301
0996
0172
1692
0186
0143
0273
0110
0159
0549
0567
0522
0668
0875
1085
0750
0817
0967
1804
0640
0723
1367
1288
0573
1246
1688
1696
1015
1239
0213
0868

SCHAEFER JOHN PAUL
SCHMIDT MATHIAS H

SEFAU SULEIMAN

SELLERS ALLYSON RUTH
SETHI BALDEV RAJ

SEVIOUR PAUL

SHAHIDI-ASI MAHNAZ
SHARPE JONATHAN DONALD
SHARRATT GEOFFREY P
SHEA DAWN M

SHEPHARD DAVID A E
SHETTY KARUNAKARA
SIBLEY AARON K
SILVERBERG DAVID C

SINGH ARVIND

SLYSZ GARTH WOOD

SMITH TAMMY A

SOLOMAN KIMBERLY ANNE
SPEARS BENJAMIN

STEELE DEBRA ANN
STEEVES DONALD CHAPMAN
STEPHENS DONALD STEWART
STEWART CHRISTOPHER CHARLES
STEWART DAVID G
STEWART DAVID I

STEWART DONALD ALAN
STEWART JANICE MARIE
STEWART RONALD EDWIN
STEWART SUSAN ELIZABETH
STEWART TRINA L

STINSON DORA A

STOKES AIDAN

STRASFELD MAURICE
STULTZ TIMOTHY
SUTHERLAND KAREN JOYCE
SWART HENRY HC

SWEET LAMONT EDWARD
TALEB SAMIR

TANKIAT T

TANG CAMPBELL JENNIFER LEE
TATLIDIL ERHAN

TAYLOR ELIZABETH MARGARET
TAYLOR NANCY LEE
TAYLOR S MARK

TENNANT SARAH C

TESCH MARVIN R
THOMPSON JASON W

04
15
08
19
01
05
19
49
24
49
02
05
01
05

49
94

12
94
05
01
12



0559
0404
0808
0028
1096
0176
0856
0201
1205
0216
0840
1206
0551
0153
0690
0234
0807
0242
0772
0957
0262
0685
0552
0553
0510
0846
0656
1209
0554
0789
0243
1046
0981
1259
1023
0731
1346
0864
0605

THOMPSON TARA LYNN
TOMS DAVID ANDREW
TOWNSEND CLARENCE H
TRAINOR CHARLES ST CLAIR
TRAVERS JUSTIN
TRIANTAFILLOU MARK
TURCOTTE PIERRE

TWEEL DOUGLAS K
VANDORPE ROBERT A
VEALE CHRISTINE A

VEER ADRIANA A

VERSNICK ERIC J
VICKERSON A RICHARD
VICKERSON DONALD GEORGE
VINCER MICHAEL J

VISSER HENDRIK ANTHONY
VLOK JOHAN H

WALKER WILLIAM LESLIE
WARREN ANDREW E
WEATHERBIE MICHAEL JOHN
WEDGE RICHARD HENRY
WELCH PHILIP J

WENN CHERYL ANNE

WENN KIMBERLY RAE

WENN RAYMOND DOUGLAS
WHALEN RONALD VINCENT
WHITE ED

WHITE MARY E

WILLIAMS CHARLES GILBERT
WOHLGEMUT ANDREW H
WONG DAVID

WONG KENNY

WONNACOTT BRIAN J
WOTHERSPOON SCOTT
YOUSIF HAYTHEM
ZACHARIAS HOWARD J
ZAGUSTIN TAMARA K
ZELIN JENNIFER M

ZELMAN MITCHELL 1



